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Wettkampf-Nr. 109

100m Brust Manner Finale
ANDERUNG --- ANDERUNG --- ANDERUNG --- ANDERUNG

A-Finale

O~NOOPRWNE

Fabian Schwingenschldgl
Erik Steinhagen

Hendrik Feldwehr
Markus Deibler

Marco Koch

Florian Abele

Paul Wiechhusen

Bastian Vollmer

B-Finale

N

o~NoO bW

Benno Hawe
Tobias Hollaus
Tony Wiegmann
Armin Grel}

Jonas Schauder
Bastian Kampmann
Maximilian Kraus
Eric Wald

1991
1989
1986
1990
1990
1985
1993
1993

1986
1993
1991
1986
1992
1978
1993
1992

1. FCN Schwimmen
SG Essen

SG Essen

Hamburger SC

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SV Nikar Heidelberg
SG HT16

SG HT16

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SSG Leipzig

SV Wirzburg 05

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
SGS Hamburg

SV Halle (Saale)

SC Chemnitz von 1892

01:01,46
01:00,81
01:00,36
00:59,64
01:00,08
01:00,67
01:01,07
01:01,50

01:02,51
01:02,46
01:02,19
01:01,93
01:02,13
01:02,26
01:02,46
01:02,60

erstellt mit SEM2004, http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

¥ TYR

Always in front.

Wuppertal, Schwimmoper

Tautschor Sshaimm-Werband oW

¥ TYR

Always in front.



